
PACIFIC RACING ASSOCIATION 
 

May 27, 2005  
 
 
 

RULING NO. 009 
 
 

Exercise Rider ANGEL R. FELIX is fined the sum of one hundred dollars 

($100.00)* for falsification of his license application.  A violation of 

California Horse Racing Board rule 1489(c) (Grounds for Denial or Refusal of 

License). 

 
 
*Rule 1532 - Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within seven calendar days 
from the date of this ruling or the license of the person upon whom the fine 
has been imposed shall be suspended.  
 
 
CHRB:  283262/10-07 

 
 


